Name

Dillon Lillard
Sterling Cook
Jeremiah
Sonya

Brent Yocum
Dan Sharpe
Lindy White
David Price
S. Morgan
John Murrey
Scott LaPine
Jon Leary
Scott Stevens
Steve Faulkner
Mike Buher

13-May-24

Chickens | Pigs
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
9
10
10
7

2
6
5

9
9
10
10
10
5
7
10
10
9
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Turkeys
10
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Rams

OO 0O W WA WO OO N OGN O

Total

37
37
36
33
31
30
29
24
24
22
22
20
15
14
11



